
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E
Drawing No.

Scale

DirectorDesigner

Drawn By

Venue

Date

CAD File Name

1

1:24

Ryan "Zippy" MorrisToecutter

Toecutter

The Tower Theater

Drawn on 5/8/2014

ZEDS DEAD EDM.vwx 1
of

Drawing Title

Production Title

ZEDS DEAD EDM

ZEDS DEAD
May 9, 2014

USA

Jason " Toecutter" Olson
toecutter@pinpointlighting.com

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E
1. THIS DRAWING REPRESENTS VISUAL CONCEPTS AND 

CONSTRUCTION SUGGESTIONS ONLY. THE DESIGNER IS NOT 
QUALIFIED TO DETERMINE THE STRUCTURAL 
APPROPRIATENESS OF THIS DESIGN AND WILL NOT ASSUME 
RESPONSIBILITY FOR IMPROPER ENGINEERING, 
CONSTRUCTION, OR HANDLING. ALL MATERIALS, FINISHES, AND 
CONSTRUCTION MUST COMPLY WITH THE MOST STRINGENT 
FIRE AND SAFETY CODES AS APPLICABLE.
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